
Cross-Neutralizing Breadth and
Longevity Against SARS-CoV-2

Variants After Infections
by Silvia Sutandhio

Submission date: 02-Aug-2025 12:51PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2724024687

File name: fimmu-13-773652.pdf (2.08M)

Word count: 7959

Character count: 39868



1

7



3

3



3

5

6

6



3

4

4

4

4

4



3



3



3



2

2

3

5

6

7



3





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Cross-Neutralizing Breadth and Longevity Against SARS-CoV-2
Variants After Infections
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Mount Carmel College of
Nursing
Student Paper

Justyna Sieber, Margareta Mayer, Klara
Schmidthaler, Sonja Kopanja et al. "Long-
Lived Immunity in SARS-CoV-2-Recovered
Children and Its Neutralizing Capacity Against
Omicron", Frontiers in Immunology, 2022
Publication

Sandro M. Hirabara, Tamires D. A. Serdan,
Renata Gorjao, Laureane N. Masi et al. "SARS-
COV-2 Variants: Differences and Potential of
Immune Evasion", Frontiers in Cellular and
Infection Microbiology, 2022
Publication

Puspangana Singh, Shreya Mukherji,
Swarnendu Basak, Markus Hoffmann,
Dibyendu Kumar Das. "Dynamic Ca2+
sensitivity stimulates the evolved SARS-CoV-2
spike strain-mediated membrane fusion for
enhanced entry", Cell Reports, 2022
Publication

Natsumi Hasegawa, Mitsuhiro Nishimura, Rei
Takamiya, Hanako Ishimaru, Yasuko Mori.
"SARS-CoV-2 BA.2.86 is susceptible to the
neutralizing antibody MO11 targeting
subdomain 1 despite the E554K mutation
near the epitope", Journal of Virology, 2025
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Shudan Tan, Jinghua Zhao, Xue Hu, Yufeng Li
et al. "Preclinical evaluation of RQ3013, a
broad-spectrum mRNA vaccine against SARS-
CoV-2 variants", Science Bulletin, 2023
Publication

Haolong Li, Fan Ping, Xiaomeng Li, Zhihong
Wang et al. "COVID-19 vaccine coverage,
safety, and perceptions among patients with
diabetes mellitus in China: a cross-sectional
study", Frontiers in Endocrinology, 2023
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Cross-Neutralizing Breadth and Longevity Against SARS-CoV-2
Variants After Infections
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


